Complete Range
High-performance saws for the steel and metalworking industry
2 3Perfection from tradition Perfection from tradition
Christian Behringer and Rolf Behringer
now head the company in its third
generation of family management.
Innovative Sawing technology –
A worthwhile investment

 Precise cut-off length
 Extreme efficiency
 Reliable operation
 Energy efficient
 Compact
Simple, reliable
operation
 Good access to the machine
 User-friendly NC program control
All measurements in mm
Technical Data
BEHRINGER HBE663A Performance
BEHRINGER HBE411A Dynamic
Model Cutting range Feed length
single stroke90° rund 90° flach B x H
HBE261A Dynamic 260 300 x 260 640
HBE321A Dynamic 320 350 x 320 640
HBE411A Dynamic 410 510 x 410 625
HBE511A Dynamic 510 510 x 510 625
HBE560A Performance 560 560 x 560 500
HBE663A Performance 660 710 x 660 540 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBE860A Performance 860 860 x 860 500
HBE1060A Performance 1,060 1,060 x 1,060 500
Behringer GmbH
Maschinenfabrik und Eisengießerei
Industriestrasse 23 D-74912 Kirchardt
Phone +49 (0) 72 66 / 207-0